

GR-93/12

CIS-93/12
CNR-6000748/12
j.o. Code:WB O1036

Dated 21.01.23

Today is fixed for ER/WA

Ld.A.P.P is present.

No ER/WA is received yet.

It appears from the record that the order dt. 19.07.2014. has not been complied yet.

BC-II to comply the same at once.

Fix 16/05/23 for /ER of WA.

Jm ,Islampur ,U/D