

GR-93/2012

Dated
14-08-2019

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

It appears from the case record that Order dated 19-007-2014
as not yet been complied.-

BC-II to comply the order at once.

To 08-07-2020 for ER of WA.

Sd/-
Judicial Magistrate,
Islampur, U/D.