

GR 93 of 2012
CIS GR 93 of 2012

02.04.2024

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

WA not yet issued against sole accused as per order dated 19.07.2014.

Issue WA against sole accused.

To 19.04.2025 for ER of WA.

Judicial Magistrate
Islampur, U/D
JO Code: 01317